05 April 2024 Friday

55th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

10

11

12

13

Pick(6) 2,70 b, 1st Pick Three(1/2/6) 28,95 £, Quinella(1/6) :13,30 4, Exacta(6/1) 24,25 b, Trifecta(6/1/9) :132,02 %, Place(1) 3,15 4, Place(6) 22,50 b, Place Quinella(1/6) :12,10 1, Place Quinella(1/9)

Horse Name
STORMBLOOD(6)

KING FATIH(1)

GOLDEN SNITCH(9)

BOLDI(2)

GRAY GYPSY(10)

SMALL
PRINCESS(11)

OGLUMEFE(4)
BETTY BOOP(7)

SIR ANTHONY(5)

HANNIBAL
LECTER(3)

DREAMAGAIN(8)

WINGS OF
GOLD(13)

THIBBUNE HA(12)

Race Result

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 £

Age Sire
3yobc GRAYSTORM- GOWID
3yobc YILDRIVBEY - QUEENVICTORY
3yobf KULOGLU- ARNA NE

gy" N SUPER SAVER (USA) - WEDDING GOWN(GB)

3yo grf GRAYSTORM- LA SANTA ROJA

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - FRENSES
30t pirvam

2y° 9" GRAYSTORVI- LAGUNA SUNRISE
3yobf PACOBOY (IRE) - KESVE SEKER
3yobc TZWAY (USA) - SITARA (USA)
3yobc MYBOYCHARLIE(IRE) - FOREVER
3yobf TZWAY (USA)- STYLESQUAD (USA)
3yobf TZWAY (USA)- TAMT (IRE)

3yobf OORNTHAN (USA) - BELVEDERE

Dam

58

59

56

58

56

56

58

56

55

58

56

53

54 SERYILDIZ HAK OZYURTERI

Maiden 58 kg,
2.)86.800 ©
2.)19.964 £
Weight Jockey
AKURSUN  GUL. ALBAYRAK
ISMYILDIRIM gi;':i[i?dLloLﬁR
I.DINAR BUL. EROL
UTEMUR  S.AKY.KOSE
STIRPAN  BER. GUZELOCAK
GYILDIZ ~ REC.AVSAR
BAKCAY AYH. KORKMAZ
VEDAT ABIS  CAG. OZDIL
ED.OKTEN FAZ YURDABAK
HCIZK M MEL GOCER
MASOLMAZ N. ARI. KURTEL
SATAY  FAT.GETIN

23,70 1, Place Quinella(6/9) 35,30 £, Quintet(6/1/9/2/10) 25.684,37 b, 4th double(2/6) :16,10 £

1600 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)43.400 ¢
3)9.982 ¢
Owner Trainer Time
B.TURGUL 14011 2,70
OBULUT 14076 695
SBAYDAN 14092 27,65
H.KABUKCI 14110 3,70
B.TURGUL 14205 34,35
MTBALYEVEZ 14244 100,75
B.TURGUL 14247 4445
MOZDIL 14252 9,00
%Egﬁgm 14267 1555
MAKALIN 14312 550
R BIRDAL 14393 1725
MAKALIN 14638 27,70
K KORKMAZ

Antalya Racecourse (28th Day)

4)21.700 ¢
4)4.991 ¢
Win

PSF St Margin

2292(1) 3 4Lengths

3
1 Lengths Lengths

15 2
Lengths  Lengths

6 Lengths

1163(4) 4
254(10) 11
16.32(2) 7
1.85(11) 13
067(12) 6
276(8) 10
11.32(5) 9
6.24(7) 8
14.37(3) 12
6.28(6) 2

258(9) 5

1.49.07 132,50 0.52(13) 1

Late
Start

36

RT

38

33

37

22

20

32

35

31

20

15



